
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2) 
SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP 

 
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2022-2023 

 

 
Class 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 

 

90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 77 77 0 
 

100 58.99 4 23 31 17 2 

 
 

Class XII - All 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

126 100 26 79.37 38.27 2 10 49 39 26 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2) 
SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP 

 
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2020-2021 

 

 
Class 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 

 

90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 78 78 0 
 

100 55.61 4 21 20 32 1 

 
 

Class XII - All 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

51 51 0 100 58.58 4 22 21 04 00 

 
 
 
 
 
 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2) 
SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP 

 
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2019-2020 

 

 
Class 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 

 

90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 60 59 1 
 

98.33 61.71 5 23 21 11 00 

 
 

Class XII - All 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

88 85 03 96.59 54.18 5 24 38 17 04 

 
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2) 
SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP 

 
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2018-2019 

 

 
Class 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 

 

90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 62 57 05 
 

91.93 59.9 4 11 26 15 6 

 
 

Class XII - All 

No. of students  
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp and Fail 90 & 
above 

75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

104 98 06 94.23 58.68 06 21 39 35 03 

 
 


