

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2)

SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2022-2023

Class	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
Class X	77	77	0	100	58.99	4	23	31	17	2	
	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
Class XII - All	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
	126	100	26	79.37	38.27	2	10	49	39	26	



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2)

SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2020-2021

Class	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
Class X	78	78	0	100	55.61	4	21	20	32	1	
	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
Class XII - All	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
	51	51	0	100	58.58	4	22	21	04	00	



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2)

SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2019-2020

Class	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
Class X	60	59	1	98.33	61.71	5	23	21	11	00	
	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
Class XII - All	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
	88	85	03	96.59	54.18	5	24	38	17	04	



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD (S2)

SHIFT - 2, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP - 201 002, UTP

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2018-2019

Class	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
Class X	62	57	05	91.93	59.9	4	11	26	15	6	
	No. of students					Number of students securing Marks % between					
Class XII - All	Арр	Pass	Comp and Fail	Pass%	P.I.	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9	
	104	98	06	94.23	58.68	06	21	39	35	03	